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Kierowca

Kaplita tukasz
Strzoda Piotr
Paciej Michat
Domaradzki Jarek
Sladowski Marcin
Krzysiek Kazimierz
Kokoszka Mateusz
Bujok Adam
Maciejewski Mariusz
Salamon Tomasz
Habuda Wojciech
Grychtot Eryk
Staby Michat
Kotodziej Przemystaw
tagan Patryk
Choma Bogdan
Targosz Patryk
Zalewski Marcin
Slimak Marcin
Danielczyk tukasz
Jelonek Michat
tqcata Grzegorz
Kwiecieh Grzegorz
Sigkata Artur
Gatuszka Marcin
Zur Pawet

Bodnar Lorenzo
Jedrzejok Maciej

Macura Grzegorz

Pilot

Romaszko Adrian

Braczkowski Michat

Sekuta Angelika

Szymoniak Szymon
Druzkowski Sebastian
Kusak Remigiusz
Grychtot Tomasz
Kotodziej Anna
Steczek Rafat
Walaszek Adrian
Kagkol Piotr
Talarek Robert

Grolik Stawomir

tgcata Michat

Matyjurek Robert

Zur Alicja

Roman Dawid

Koziet Justyna

Marka

Ford
BMW
BMW
BMW
Citroen
Kia
Peugeot
Peugeot
Mitsubishi
Honda
Skoda
Fiat
Skoda
Toyota
Subaru
Ford
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Toyota
Toyota
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Opel
Ford

Model

Fiesta R200
130i

328i

E30 318IS
C2

Picanto Il
207

205

Colt

Civic Type-r
Felicia
Cinquecento
Fabia RS
GR Yaris
WRX STI
Focus RS
Impreza
Impreza
Impreza
GR Corolla
GR Corolla
318 IS

E46

E36

E46

E36 318 IS
316t

Astra GSi

Puma

Klasa

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
3
3

OA

0815
0815
0815
0818
08:18
0818
08:21
08:21
08:21
08:24
08:24
08:24
0715
0715
0715
0718
0718
0718
07:21
07:21
07:21
07:24
07:24
07:24
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:30
07:30
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Kierowca

Stanclik Krzysztof
Buchcik Marcin
Fiszer Oskar

Dyrcz Maciej

Kagkol Piotr
Koztowski Jakulb
Stefanik Marcin
Walasek Pawet
OSlak* Pawet
Urbanski Marcin
Patggiewicz Marcin
Gunia Grzegorz
Mrowiec Pawet
Foremniak Dawid
Przgdka Wojciech
Najwer Wojciech
Komenda Leszek
Kramarz David
Gibiec Kacper
Stasik Romuald
KoScielniak Szymon
Mirocha Pawet
Garbalski Tomasz
Garbalski Krzysztof
Gwozdz Mariusz
Maciusik Michat
Kurowski Mariusz
Ptaczek* Piotr
Tomczyk Krzysztof
Pitala Tomasz
Noras Piotr

Ktos Kamil

Strzoda Jacek

Pilot

Niesporek Tomasz

Dyrcz Mirostaw

Koztowski Pawet

Duljaj Benjamin

Gunia Wojciech

Gatuszka Rafat

Druzkowski Mateusz

Stebelska Sylwia
Gibiec Przemystaw
Stasik Adrian
Steczek Rafat
Wierzbicka Marlena
Garbalski Krzysztof
Garbalski Tomasz
Gwozdz Patrycja
Osinski Dariusz
Furman Krzysztof
Wutke Anna
Kaszowski Adrian
Pitala Agnieszka

Noras Pawet

Frankowski Damian

Marka

Peugeot
Opel
Renault
Renault
Renault
Honda
Peugeot
Peugeot
BMW
Mini
Daewoo
Abarth
BMW
BMW
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
Citroen
Citroen
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Fiat

Model

206

Astra

Clio

Clio

Clio

Civic

206 Rc
206
3e46 325

Cooper R50

Lanos

Punto evo

E36

e36 325
206

206

C2

206

C2

C2

Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic
126p
126p
126p
126p
Seicento
Seicento
Seicento

Seicento

Klasa

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
PPC
PPC
PPC

N NN NN

126p
126p
126p
126p
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO

OA

07:30
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:37
07:37
07:37
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:54
07:54
07:54
07:57
07:57
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wisko
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

/e

Kierowca
Rogalski Jakub
Pisarek Jakub
Kajda Robert
Dgbrowski Bartek
Grolik Michat

Fok Kamil

Siwek Mateusz
Swoboda Damian
Olczyk Mateusz
Lekston Klaudia
Woznica Radostaw
Wozniak Kamil
Wesotowski Michat
Chlebda Piotr
Wigtasz Wiktor

Gqgsienica-
KoScielny Rafat

Pilot

Franek Zbigniew

Fok Magdalena

Adamowicz Marcin
Lekston Michat
Nowak Daria
Pulkowski Michat
Bobrowski Grzegorz

Chlebda Izabela

Marka
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Honda
Rover
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
Mitsubishi
Citroen

Fiot

Nissan

Model

Seicento
Seicento
Seicento
Seicento

Seicento

Cinguecento

Civic
200
Civic
Civic
Swift
Civic
Colt
C2

Seicento

Sunny

Klasa

CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO

1

1

OA

07:57
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:12
08:12

08:12

Stano-
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